

2 RCA DJ 219/25
SATPAL (SR. CITIZEN) Vs. RAKESH GARG

13.05.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave (Forenoon).

Present: Sh. Arun Kumar Yadav, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Sanjay Misra, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **30.07.2026**.

(READER)
13.05.2026